DHHS Olmstead Plan
Olmstead Plan Stakeholder Advisory Committees and Staff Work Group
9.16.20 (revised)

NC DHHS Mission:  In collaboration with our partners, the North Carolina Department of Health and Human Services provides essential services to assist people with disabilities to reside in and experience the full benefit of inclusive communities.
Olmstead Plan Stakeholder Advisory (OPSA) Vision Statement:  North Carolina champions the right of all people with disabilities to choose to live life fully included in the community.
OPSA Community Co-Chairs – Betsy MacMichael BetsyM@fifnc.org and Charmaine Fuller Cooper fullercoopercharmaine@gmail.com
OPSA Departmental Co-Chair – Deputy Sec. Kody Kinsley Kody.Kinsley@dhhs.nc.gov 
OPSA Staff – Holly Riddle Holly.Riddle@dhhs.nc.gov (DHHS Olmstead Manager and Co-Convener, OPSA Staff Work Group); Lisa Corbett Lisa.Corbett@dhhs.nc.gov (DHHS General Counsel and Co-Convener, OPSA Staff Work Group); Vickie Callair Vickie.Callair@dhhs.nc.gov (Olmstead Program Manager)

OPSA Committees
Housing – Chair, Mike Bridges Mike.Bridges@cardinalinnovations.org; Staff:  
Stephanie Williams stephanie.williams@dhhs.nc.gov; Pam Lloyd Pamela.Lloyd@dhhs.nc.gov
· [bookmark: _Hlk44510884]Paul Kimball  pekimball@nchfa.com 
· Peyton Maynard  pmaynard@bellsouth.net
· David Forsythe  David.Forsythe@pcghinc.org
· Sen. Joyce Krawiec  Joyce.Krawiec@ncleg.net
· Dep. Sec. Kody Kinsley  Kody.Kinsley@dhhs.nc.gov

[bookmark: _GoBack]Employment – Chair, Bridget Hassan bridget.hassan@eastersealsucp.org; Staff:  Julie Bloomingdale julie.bloomingdale@dhhs.nc.gov; Jeff Stevens jeff.stevens@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Kathie Trotter/Kenny Gibbs  kathie.trotter@dhhs.nc.gov / kenny.gibbs@dhhs.nc.gov
· Matty Lazo-Chadderton  matty.lazochadderton@nc.gov
· Bryan Dooley  Dooleybg@guilford.edu 
· Wilson Raynor  wraynor@lifeincorporated.com
· Michael Maybee  mmaybee@woiworks.org 

Community Capacity Building – Chair, Janet Breeding jbreeding@carolina.rr.com; Staff:  Tamara Smith tamara.smith@dhhs.nc.gov; Mya Lewis Mya.Lewis@dhhs.nc.gov; Kenneth Bausell kenneth.bausell@dhhs.nc.gov
· Victor Armstrong/Michelle Laws  victor.armstrong@dhhs.nc.gov  / Michelle.Laws@dhhs.nc.gov
· Sandy Terrell/Deb Goda  sandra.terrell@dhhs.nc.gov /  deborah.goda@dhhs.nc.gov
· Jeff Smith  Supersmitty100@gmail.com 
· Melea Williams  Melea.Williams@ncsilc.org 

Transition to Community – Chair, Kerri Eaker Kerri.Eaker@hcahealthcare.com; and Staff:  Laura White laura.white@dhhs.nc.gov; Niki Ashmont niki.ashmont@dhhs.nc.gov; Talley Wells talley.wells@dhhs.nc.gov

· Corye Dunn  corye.dunn@disabilityrightsnc.org 
· Adam Sholar  adams@nchcfa.org 
· Helen Wolstenholme/Eli Blitz  helen.wolstenholme@dhhs.nc.gov / eli.blitz@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Dave Richard  dave.richard@dhhs.nc.gov 

Children, Youth and Families – Chair, Chandrika Brown cbrown@ncfamiliesunited.org; Staff:  Shauna Shaw shauna.shaw@dhhs.nc.gov ; Rob Morrell Rob.Morrell@dhhs.nc.gov

· Michelle Hughes  Michelle@ncchild.org 
· Susan Osborne/Karey Perez  Susan.Osborne@dhhs.nc.gov / karey.perez@dhhs.nc.gov 
· David A. Smith  President@naminc.org 

Workforce Development – Chair, Karen McLeod kmcleod@benchmarksnc.org ; Staff:  
Jesse Smathers jesse.smathers@vayahealth.com; Janie Shivar Janie.Shivar@dhhs.nc.gov
· Benita Purcell  BenitaPurcell@hotmail.com 
· Cherene Caraco  ccaraco@promiseresourcenetwork.org 
· Matthew Potter  Pottmm5@gmail.com 
· Kurtis Taylor  KTaylor@alcoholdrughelp.org 
· Sen. Gladys Robinson  Gladys.Robinson@ncleg.gov 

Older Adults – Chair, Lanier Cansler Lcansler@canslermail.com; Staff:  Hank Bowers hank.n.bowers@dhhs.nc.gov; Steve Strom  steve.strom@dhhs.nc.gov 

· Joyce Massey-Smith  joyce.massey-smith@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Jeff Horton  jeff@ncseniorliving.org 
· Tim Rogers  tim@ahhcnc.org 
· Rep. Donna White  Donna.White@ncleg.net 

Quality Assurance and Quality of Life – Chair, Leza Wainwright Leza.Wainwright@trilliumnc.org; and Staff:  Deb Goda deborah.goda@dhhs.nc.gov; Karen Feasel karen.feasel@dhhs.nc.gov; and Drew Kristel drew.kristel@dhhs.nc.gov
· Rep. Carla Cunningham  Carla.Cunningham@ncleg.net 
· Sam Hedrick  Sam.Hedrick@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Jeff McLoud  jeffmcloud@yahoo.com 
· Sarah Potter  spotter@apnc.org 


Olmstead Plan Staff Work Group

Staff Work Group Co-Conveners:  Holly Riddle – Holly.Riddle@dhhs.nc.gov and Lisa Corbett – Lisa.Corbett@dhhs.nc.gov
Olmstead Program Manager:  Vickie Callair – Vickie.Callair@dhhs.nc.gov 
Director, Office of the Senior Advisor on ADA and Olmstead:  Sam Hedrick – Sam.Hedrick@dhhs.nc.gov 

DHHS Lead Subject Matter Experts
· [bookmark: _Hlk42869632]NC Medicaid – Kenneth Bausell - kenneth.bausell@dhhs.nc.gov
· DMH/DD/SAS – Tamara Smith (MH) - tamara.smith@dhhs.nc.gov; Mya Lewis (IDD/TBI) – mya.lewis@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DSOHF – Niki Ashmont – niki.ashmont@dhhs.nc.gov Laura White  - laura.white@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DVR – Pamela Lloyd - pamela.lloyd@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DAAS –Hank Bowers - hank.n.bowers@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DSS – Hank Bowers – hank.n.bowers@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Office of the Secretary/NC Council on Developmental Disabilities – Talley Wells - talley.wells@dhhs.nc.gov 
· NC Medicaid/Money Follows the Person – Steve Strom - steve.strom@dhhs.nc.gov 
· LME/MCOs – Jesse Smathers – Jesse.Smathers@vayahealth.com 
· Office of the Sr. Advisor on the ADA and Olmstead – Holly Riddle (Olmstead Plan) holly.riddle@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Office of the Sr. Advisor on the ADA and Olmstead - Janie Shivar (TCLI) – Janie.Shivar@dhhs.nc.gov 
· Office of the Sr. Advisor on the ADA and Olmstead - Stephanie Williams - stephanie.williams@dhhs.nc.gov;

DHHS Lead Data Experts
· NC Medicaid – Deb Goda - deborah.goda@dhhs.nc.gov
· DMH/DD/SAS – Karen Feasel - karen.feasel@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DSOHF – Niki Ashmont - niki.ashmont@dhhs.nc.gov 
· DVR – Jeff Stevens - jeff.stevens@dhhs.nc.gov 
· [bookmark: _Hlk38978760]DAAS – Hank Bowers - hank.n.bowers@dhhs.nc.gov
· DSS – Shauna Shaw – shauna.shaw@dhhs.nc.gov and rob.morrell@dhhs.nc.gov 
· TCLI – Drew Kristel - drew.kristel@dhhs.nc.gov 
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